
                   

31/01/2024

Athletics Victoria Saturday 4 May

Athletics Victoria Saturday 20 July

Additional events:

1. City to Surf (Sydney): Sunday 11 August

2. Australian All Schools Cross Country Championships (VIC Host): 21-23 August

Emma Carney Troy Rowe          

Events Coordinator Executive Officer

Marcellin/Trinity fields Marcellin

R3 Saturday 18 May Banyule Flats Ivanhoe / Trinity

R7 Saturday 3 August

Athletics Victoria Saturday 25 May
     RECONCILIATION   ROUND  

All Schools Road Relays (Princes Park)

R4 Saturday 1 June Braeside Park Mentone

2024

CROSS COUNTRY

Subject to change if AV dates change

Sunday 21 April "RUN THE TAN" charity event

R1
Friday 26 April 

(3.45pm)

R2 Saturday 11 May Peninsula Grammar

Yarra Valley Grammar Yarra Valley

REPRESENTATIVE 

SPORT (vs APS)
Friday 9 August

Caulfield Grammar 

(Wheelers Hill)
(APS host)

R5 Saturday 15 June PEGS, Keilor Park PEGS

All Schools Championships (Bundoora Park)

R6 Saturday 27 July Yarra Bend

Peninsula

All Schools XC Relays (Jells Park)

Camberwell


